Video | AUTODOME IP 5000 HD
AUTODOME IP 5000 HD
u Choice of 720p25/30 or 1080p25/30 HD resolution,
30x optical zoom with Bosch’s imaging platform
specially designed and tuned for accurate color
reproduction in scenes with varying lighting levels
from day to night

Bubble: Polycarbonate
Standard Color White (RAL 9003)
Ordering information
NEZ-5130-EPCW4 IP moving dome 720p pendant out-
door with sunshield
AUTODOME IP 5000 HD, 30x 720p30 HD camera with
outdoor pendant housing and sunshield, clear bubble
Order number NEZ-5130-EPCW4
NEZ-5230-EPCW4 IP moving dome 1080p pendant out-
door with sunshield
AUTODOME IP 5000 HD, 30x 1080p30 HD camera with
outdoor pendant housing and sunshield, clear bubble
Order number NEZ-5230-EPCW4
NEZ-5130-PPCW4 IP moving dome 720p pendant indoor
AUTODOME IP 5000 HD, 30x 720p30 HD camera with
indoor housing suitable for pendant installation, clear
bubble
Order number NEZ-5130-PPCW4
NEZ-5230-PPCW4 IP moving dome 1080p pendant in-
door
AUTODOME IP 5000 HD, 30x 1080p30 HD camera with
indoor housing suitable for pendant installation, clear
bubble
Order number NEZ-5230-PPCW4
NEZ-5230-CPCW4 IP moving dome 1080p indoor in-ceil-
ing
AUTODOME IP 5000 HD, 30x 1080p30 HD camera with
indoor housing suitable for in-ceiling installation, clear
bubble